
August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/25/23 (Fri) New Family Welcome Breakfast Family Event

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/01/23 (Fri) Annual Fee Due Deadline

1 2 09/04/23 (Mon) Labor Day Center Closed
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 09/08/23 (Fri) Grandparents Day Family Event
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 09/28/23 (Thu) Curriculum Night Event 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/09/23 (Mon) Professional Development Day Center Closed
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10/20/23 (Fri) Fall Festival Family Event
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/1/23-11/10/23 Fall Parent Teacher Conferences Family Event

1 2 3 4 11/09/23 (Thu) Thanksgiving DHCDC Community Dinner Family Event
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 11/22/23-11/24/24 DHCDC Thanksgiving Break Center Closed
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/08/23 (Fri) Staff Appreciation Luncheon Event 

1 2 12/25/23-01/01/24 DHCDC Winter Break Center Closed
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 2023

November 2023

December 2023

2023-2024 Schedule of Events
Druid Hills Child Development Center

August 2023

September 2023
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January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/24 (Mon) New Year's Day Center Closed

1 2 3 4 5 6 01/15/24 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day Center Closed
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/02/24-02/05/24 Book Fair (TENTATIVE) Family Event

1 2 3 02/07/24 (Wed) GA Pre-K Informational Meeting Family Event
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/16/24 (Sat) Annual Fundraiser Event

1 2 03/18/24 (Mon) Professional Development Day Center Closed
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 03/20/24 (Wed) Spring Class Pictures (TENTATIVE) Event

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/01/24-04/05/24 Week of the Young Child Event

1 2 3 4 5 6 04/15/14-04/26/24 Spring Parent Conferences Family Event
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/01/24 (Wed) Summer Camp Session One Payment Due Deadline

1 2 3 4 05/06/24-05/10/24 Staff Appreciation Week Event
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 05/08/24 (Wed) Camp Adventure Family Orientation Meeting

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 05/10/24 (Fri) Muffins with Mom Family Event
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 05/24/24 (Fri) Pre-K Moving On Ceremony Family Event
26 27 28 29 30 31 05/27/24 (Mon) Memorial Day Center Closed

March 2024

April 2024

May 2024

February 2024

2023-2024 Schedule of Events
Druis Hills Child Development Center

January 2024
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2023-2024 Schedule of Events
Druis Hills Child Development Center

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/03/24 (Mon) Summer Camp Session Two Payment Due Deadline

1 06/14/24 (Fri) Donuts with Dad Family Event
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 07/19/24 (Fri) Juneteenth Holiday
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 7/4/23-/7/5/23 July 4th Holiday Center Closed

1 2 3 4 5 6 7/15/24-7/26/24 Transition Weeks Event
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

June 2024

July 2024
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